Product Version: REV - Document Date: 03/21/25 Page 1/15
High Intensity
Scalable Design
11 Wavelengths Available
Collimation or Polarization Optional
1-2 Week BTO Lead Times Typical
BX2 Series
Edge-lit Backlights | Product Datasheet

Product Version: REV -
General  Information - Continued
Part Number Key
Configurator
Model - Emitting
Length (in)
Emitting
Width (in) Peak Wavelength Connector/
Control
Light Conditioning
Option - Alternative
Connector
XXX - XXXX XXXX XXX XXX X - XXX
BX2
25 mm
increments
from 50 mm to
600 mm
25 mm
increments
from 50 mm to
600mm
455 (royal-blue) C1 P (Polarization) 2, 3 M12 1
470 (blue) C5 C (Collimation) 2 M8 1
505 (cyan) IC
530 (green) I3
590 (amber) I3S
625 (red-orange) I4
660 (red) 24
730 (IR)
850 (IR)
940 (IR)
WHI (white)
more information on page 10 10 5 11 6 13
Example Part Numbers:
BX2-01500150455C1
BX2-00500050625ICC-M12
1 Available with 24, IC, I3, I3S, and I4 only
2 Maximum size of 400 mm x 400 mm
3 455 (royal-blue) will reduce the life of the polarizer if selected
Unavailable
In Stock Lead Times
Build-to-Order products ship within one to two weeks (typical).
Need a build-to-order lighting solution in 2 weeks or less? Advanced
Illumination’s online configurator helps you tailor our BX2 Edge-lit Backlights
to your specific needs. For a guided configuration, visit our online
configurator.
BX2 Series
Product Datasheet
Document Date: 03/21/25 Page 4/15